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Ministry of Environmental Protection

SEIS — Country visit (7-8 March 2018)

List of Participants

No Name Position Institute Department E-Malil
1 David Head European Partnerships and | David.Stanners@
Stanners | of Partnersh | Environment Networks (PAN) eea.europa.eu
ips and Agency (EEA)
Networks
(PAN)

2 Cécile Project European ENI SEIS Support Cecile.Roddier-
Roddier- | Coordinator | Environment | Mechanism South | Quefelec@eea.europ
Quefelec Agency (EEA) | European e

neighbourhood
policy activities —
Mediterranean area
cooperation

3 Erol Cavus | Programme | Mediterranean | Environment/Medit | Erol.Cavus@unep.or

Officer Pollution erranean Action g

Assessment Plan Coordinating

and Control Unit
Programme

(MED POL),

UN Barcelona
Convention
Secretariat

4 Michael , Project European European Michael.Assoulin

Assouline Officer — Environment neighbourhood e@eea.europa.eu

ICT and Agency (EEA) | policy activities —

data Mediterranean area

managemen cooperation
t
5 Sabah Nait | Environmen | Environment Int. Unit Sabah.Nait@um
tal Expert Agency weltbundesamt.at
Austria
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6 Orna Senior Ministry of The office of the | orna@sviva.gov.i
Matzner Manager | Environmental Chief Scientist |
(science and Protection
research)
(MoEP)
7 Moshe Head of ICBS Economic yanaim@chbs.gov.
Yanai Agriculture, Infrastructure il
Environmen Department
t and
Agriculture
Sector
8 Tali Tal Director of ICBS Economic tali@cbs.gov.il
Economic Infrastructure
Infrastructur Department
e
Department
9 Yoel Finkel | Associate ICBS ICBS yoel@cbs.gov.il
National
Statistician
10 Oz Senior ICBS Macro Division 0zs@cbs.gov.il
Shimony Director
Macro
Division
11 | Roee Abudi Deputy ICBS Economic roeea@cbs.gov.il
head of Infrastructure
Agriculture, Department
Environmen
t and
Agriculture
Sector
12 Yaniv Senior ICBS Economic yanivs@chbs.gov.i
Sharabi Coordinator Infrastructure |
(Env. Department

Accounts&
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biodiversity
),
Agriculture,
Environmen
tand
Agriculture
Sector

13 Tomer Coordinator ICBS Economic tomerc@cbs.gov.
Cohen (Waste), Infrastructure il
Agriculture, Department
Environmen
t and
Agriculture
Sector

14 | Sivan Assor Head of ICBS Economic sivana@chs.gov.i
Branch Infrastructure |

(Water and Department

Wastewater

)s

Agriculture,

Environmen
t and

Agriculture
Sector

15 | Guy Reshef | Manager of Water Water Quality quyr20@water.go
Water Authority Department v.il

Quiality

16 | Uri Shilhav PRTR MoEP Industries uris@sviva.gov.il
Coordinator Department

17 Rani Amir Director of MoEP Marine rani@sviva.gov.il
Environmental
Protection Unit

Marine
Environmen
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tal
Protection
Unit
18 Dror Zurel | Environmen MoEP Marine drorz@sviva.gov.
tal Marine Environmental il
Monitoring Protection Unit
Coordinator
19 | Amir Erez Director MoEP Water, Sewage & | amirer@sviva.go
Water, Streams Division v.il
Sewage &
Streams
Division
20 | Tahel Yashfe | Internatioan MoEP Department of TahelY @sviva.g
| Relations International ov.il
Coordinator Relations
21 Sinaia MoEP SinaiaN@sviva.go
Netanyhu v.il
22 Barak Herut Israel barak@ocean.org.il
Oceanographic
and
Limnological
Research
23 | Yael Oren Head of MoEP Hazardous Waste | YaelO@sviva.gov.
Hazardous Division il
Woaste
24 | Tamar Raviv Head of MoEP Solid Waste tamarr@sviva.gov.
Recycling Division il
25 Adi Lifshitz Landfill MoEP Solid Waste adil@sviva.gov.il
Coordinator Division
26 | Netta Orion | Project MoEP IT Division nettaOr@sviva.gov
Manager Al
27 | Uria Sadeh | Student UriaSa@sviva.gov.
il
28 | Elina Student moep elinaw@sviva.gov.il

winterstrang
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29

Adam
schalimtzek

Head of
International
Relations
Division

AdamS@sviva.gov.il




